
Nanuet Public Schools

Girls' Modified B Basketball  2019-20

Coach:  Helene Collins

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME SITE LOCATION  BUS TIME

12/17/2019 Tue Tappan Zee 4:15 pm Away SOMS 3:30 pm

12/19/2019 Thu Pomona 4:15 pm Home

1/8/2020 Wed Felix Festa - Gold 4:30 pm Home

1/10/2020 Fri Felix Festa Gold 4:30 pm Away FFMS 3:30 pm

1/13/2020 Mon No Rockland Red 4:15 pm Away Fieldstone 3:30 pm

1/16/2020 Thu Suffern Blue 4:15 pm Home

1/21/2020 Tue Nyack 4:15 pm Away Nyack MS 3:30 pm

1/23/2020 Thu Felix Festa Blue 4:15 pm Away FFMS 3:30 pm

1/27/2020 Mon No Rockland White 4:15 pm Home

1/30/2020 Thu Pearl River 4:15 pm Away PR HS 3:15 pm

2/3/2020 Mon Tappan Zee 4:15 pm Home

2/5/2020 Wed Chestnut Ridge 4:15 pm Home

2/11/2020 Tue Pomona 4:15 pm Away Pomona MS 3:15 pm

08-Nov-19


